Thirty Thirty one 

40 50 60 70 80 
Forty Fifty Sixty Seventy Eighty 

90 100 120 
Ninety One hundred One hundred and 

twenty 
200 1000 

Two hundred One thousand

Examples                 تفقيط الشيك و الكمبيالة 

250  (two hundred and fifty) 

785  (seven hundred and eighty five) 

1429  (one thousand,four hundred and twenty nine) 

5640 (five thousand,six hundred and forty)

Subject pronouns 

ضمائر الفاعل

Possessive adjectives 

ضمائر الملكية
I  my car ارتى سي  
He his book كتابه 
She her dress فستانھا 
It its tail ذيلھا 
We our class فصلنا 
They their house منزلھم 
Your your name اسمك 

  ھذه الضمائر ياتى بعدھا إسم.